m15000	205629		
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500274842995 07/16/1501018007 **320.00		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Office Use Only	THE ULT PHUS		
	' JUL 1 7 2015 S MASON		

I.

• ,							
• بر ۲		, , cov	VER LETTER				
	istration Section sion of Corporation	ns	<b>4</b> ·		•		κι,
SUBJECT:	SWAY 2015-1 EQU	JITY OWNER, LLC					
SUBJECT.		Name of I	Limited Liability	Company			
The enclosed Existence, and	"Application by For d check are submitte	reign Limited Liability Comp d to register the above refere	any for Authoriza	ation to Tra ted liability	insact Business company to tr	in Florida," Cer ansact business i	tificate of in Florida
Please return	all correspondence of	concerning this matter to the	following:				
-	HARMAN RA	TIA					
		Na	ume of Person				
	WAYPOINT H	IOMES					
		Fi	rm/Company				
	1999 HARRIS	ON ST					
			Address			<u> </u>	
	OAKLAND CA	<b>A</b> 94612					
		City/St	ate and Zip Code				
	HARMAN@WA	YPOINTGROUP.COM					
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report not	ification)		
For further inf	formation concernin	g this matter, please call:					
HAR	RMAN RATIA		510 at (	250762	9		
	Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone	e Number	
Divis Regis P.O.	LING ADDRESS: sion of Corporations stration Section Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314			Division o Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	ADDRESS: of Corporations on Section uilding cutive Center C ce, FL 32301		
	check for the follow 25.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: \$\begin{bmatrix} \$\begin{bmatrix} \$\ \$\ \$\ \$\ \$\ \$\ \$\ \$\ \$\ \$\ \$\ \$\ \$\ \$	□ \$155.00 Filir Certified Copy	ng Fee &		iling Fee, Certific ertified Copy	cate

APPLICATION BY FO		MPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO LORIDA	TRANSACT B	USINESS
	TION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE F ISINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	OLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A	FOREIGN LIMITI	SD LIABILITY
SWAY 2015-1 EQUIT	Y OWNER, LLC			
(Name of Fore	ign Limited Liability Company; must include	de "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or	"LLC.")	_
(If name unavailable, enter al Liability Company," "L.L.C,"		nsacting business in Florida. The alternate nan	ne must include "L	imited
2. DELAWARE		474380899 (FEI number, if applicable)		
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)				
4. UPON QUALIFICATI			_	
	(Date first transacted business in Fl (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F	S. to determine penalty liability)	-	
5 1999 HARRISON ST (			-	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Street Address of Principa	,	-	
6		·····	-	
1201 HAYS ST TALL			_	
	(Mailing Address	)	285	
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	x <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		
Name:	CORPORATION SERVICE COMPA	NY		
Office Address:	1201 HAYS ST			1
	TALLAHASSEE	, Florida <u>32301</u>		
Destational seconds	(City)	(Zip code)		
this application, I hereby a	gistered agent and to accept service of accept the appointment as registered ag taintes relative to the proper and comp	process for the above stated corporation gent and agree to act in this capacity. I J dete performance of my duties, and I am	further agree to	comply
	Ang S- (Registered age	ent's signature)	EVP	
8. The name, title or capa SRP SUB LLC	city and address of the person(s) who ha	as/have authority to manage is/are;		
1999 HARRISON ST OAI	KLAND CA 94612			
	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		· · · · · ·	
	of which it is organized. (If the certificat	duly authenticated by the official having one is in a foreign language, a translation of		
	Signature of an au	ithorized person		
submitted in a document to		) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any ird degree felony as provided for in s.817. FFICER		n

1

Ţ

T

Т

1

mgr

۱

Typed or printed name of signee



PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SWAY 2015-1 EQUITY OWNER, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SIXTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2015.



151012184 You may verify this certificate online at corp delaware gov/authwar shtml



DATE: 07-06-15